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43288
47371
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21986
32455
34699
30155
25211
34829
31877
34845
25210
22451
28742
25203
25074
18364
24418
18374
16847
22533
32624
24420
24615
37681
42773
43981

Participants

Last name First name Year Function

FAINBERG Sol 2002 RGI Gymnast
SARGSYAN Silva 2002 RGI Gymnast
DOMENIG Valentina 2005 RGI Gymnast
RUPRECHT Nicol 1992 RGI Gymnast
SAMADOVA Narmina 2004 RGI Gymnast
JALILOVA Arzu 2004 RGI Gymnast
ALIMURADOVA Laman 2004 RGG Gymnast
HUMMATOVA Zeynab 1999 RGG Gymnast
LUZAN Yelyzaveta 2003 RGG Gymnast
SAFAROVA Maryam 2003 RGG Gymnast
SOROKINA Darya 2002 RGG Gymnast
HARNASKO Alina 2001 RGI Gymnast
SALOS Anastasiia 2002 RGI Gymnast
HAIDUKEVICH Hanna 2001 RGG Gymnast
MALAKANAVA Anastasiya 2003 RGG Gymnast
RYBAKOVA Anastasiya 2000 RGG Gymnast
SHVAIBA Hanna 2000 RGG Gymnast
TSITSILINA Arina 1998 RGG Gymnast
YARMOLENKA Karyna 2000 RGG Gymnast
DOMINGOS Barbara 2000 RGI Gymnast
GAUDIO Natalia 1992 RGI Gymnast
KALEYN Boryana 2000 RGI Gymnast
TASEVA Katrin 1997 RGI Gymnast
DYANKOVA Simona 1994 RGG Gymnast
TRAETS Laura 1998 RGG Gymnast
KIRYAKOVA Stefani 2001 RGG Gymnast
RADUKANOVA Madlen 2000 RGG Gymnast
ZAFIROVA Erika 1999 RGG Gymnast
ARTIC Tamara 2004 RGI Gymnast
SAMBOL Lana 2003 RGI Gymnast
HERNANDEZ Laura 2005 RGI Gymnast
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CZE
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GRE
HUN
HUN
ISR
ISR

50056
24199
12191
46691
46694
32272
46695
48517
51925
35306

9142
20281
35176
31847
31952
35024
37416
44128
35269
37480
29186
32620
37482
31726
33429
29184
35449
22541
47612
47574
38495
35528
35492

43891
43283
22031
22468
43259

GAROFFOLO
BEREZINA
GARCIA

ARNAU CAMARENA

BERGUA NAVALES
GAYAN
MARQUEZ
MARTINEZ
MORENO
KELER
BOGDANOVA
KABRITS
NAPTAL
OKAMANCHUK
REISKA
VESSELOVA
MILLET
KARBANOV
ARBOLISHVILI
KOLOSOV
BURJAK
KOEHN
KROMM
PESCHEL

Qu
TIKHONOVICH
MAGOPOULOU
KELAIDITI
ALEXOPOULOU
ANDRONIKOU
GOURGIOTI
PAGOULATOU
RIGA

VOUSOULA
WIESNER
PIGNICZKI
ASHRAM
KATZ

Gaia
Polina
Natalia
Ana

Ines

Ana
Valeria
Mireia
Nerea
Melany
Viktoria
Laurabell
Evelin
Arina
Carmely
Alina
Maélle
Helene
Ketevan
Margarita
Viktoria
Nathalie
Daniella
Noemi
Anni
Alexandra
loanna
Eleni

Elia
Marina
Rafailia Maria
Aikaterini
Christina Ourania
Aikaterini
Kandroula
Hanna Panna
Fanni
Linoy

Adi Asya
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40438
32234
35797
29384
38510
15088
15243
20546
28519
31810
25328
32101
28673
43271
45496
37863

9569

6185
51759
29443
37383
37077
47607
29701
42947
45687
37845
35086
38479
25083
40731
29431
34786
48328
37666
29485
18089
37974

RAFFAELI Sofia
BALDASSARRI Milena
OIWA Chisaki
KITA Sumire
INAKI Rinako
MATSUBARA Rie
NOSHITANI Sakura
SUGIMOTO Sayuri
SUZUKI Ayuka
TAKENAKA Nanami
ADILKHANOVA Alina
TLEKENOVA Adilya
KIM Chaewoon
INSAKOVA Polina
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
SOSTAKAITE Fausta
DIAZ Karla
CASTILLO GALINDO Rut
FLORES Sofia
GARZA Andrea
HERNANDEZ Adriana
RUIZ Sara
TEJEDA Adirem
VILLANUEVA Karen
STOJANOV Rejchl
WIERZBA Julia
ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata
ARAUJO Rita
SANTOS Barbara
VERDES Andreea
ALIEVA Alina
BARUZDINA Elina
BOGATCKOVA Elizaveta
ILCHENKO Ekaterina
INCHINA Uliana
SERGEEVA Anastasiia
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
KRASOVEC Brigita

2004
2001
2001
2001
2003
1993
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1999
1998
2001
2002
2001
2003
2003
2004
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2004
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2003
2002
2002
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2003
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RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGG Gymnast
RGI Gymnast
RGI Gymnast

=

[ O N = W =

I W = W S Y




FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP

SoFIA (BUL)

26 — 28 MARCH 2021

SRB
SRB
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
USA
USA
UzB
UzB

34474
47762
32339
46512
36117
38502
32740
32341
38503
35597
31998
21027
23538
35514

BLAZIC
LEKOVIC
TUNCEL
SIDOROVA
AKINCI

ASAR

BERKER
DOGAN
KARABINA
ONOPRIIENKO
GRISKENAS
ZENG
TASHKENBAEVA
FETISOVA

Andrijana
Nikolina
Kamelya
Victoria
Azra

Eda

Peri
Duygu
Nil
Viktoriia
Evita
Laura
Sabina
Ekaterina

2002
2005
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2000
2003
2003
2000
1999
2000
2003

RGI Gymnast
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Panel 1

SJ
DBS1
DBS2
DAS1
DAS2
EAS
ETS
ETR1
ETR2

No
1866
4386
332
1638
65628
65840
25708
1401
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STARCHEVIC BOSNAR
MILANESIO

RELJIN TATIC
BEDOSHVILI
BEKTUROVA

PROTTI

FILIPPOVA

FORNIE GARCIA

Judges lists

Individual - All Around and Qualification

Name NOC Panel 2 SJ No Name
Mirjana CRO DBS1 74 DAVIDOV
Ariel ARG pes2 13800 MROZINSKA
Milena SRB DAS1 1924 MAVRAKIS
Eliso GEO DAS2 50 IEROMINA
Alua KAZ EAS 4960 TRIKOMITI
Federica SMR ETS 2580 GIGOVA
Mayya UzB ETR1 197 PACHTA
Monica ESP ETR2 289 SCHUSH

Regina
Anna
Alexandra
Nataliia
Evangelia
Mariya
Maria
Marion

NOC
ISR
POL
FIN
UKR
CYP
BUL
GRE
AUT



Difficulty DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2
Execution EA1l
EA2
ET1
ET2
ET3
ET4

Line judge
Time judge

No
4312
1347
220
1437
1932
61689
1641
23107
1586
4418

4301
61896
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FILIPOVA
MALKA
SERRANO
PANTAZIDOU
MLEJNKOVA
NARLOCH
BULANOVA
DMYTRASH
AVERSANI
CANELAS

JIPA
RODE

Name NOC

Filipa Ivanova BUL Difficulty DB1
Natalia ISR DB2
Eva Simone FRA DA1
Efthymia GRE DA2
Blanka CZE Execution EA1l
Hanna POL EA2
Nataliya Yevgenyevna AZE ET1
Olena UKR ET2
Marcia BRA ET3
Silvia POR ET4
Marinela ROU Line judge
Moica SLO Time judge

No
386
4350
1869
4867
1706
24614
12124
132
1346
75

5029
62084

Name

KOBALADZE
MALUENDA RICO
ACOSTA RODRIGEUEZ
ABDURAMANOVA
NIKITINA

DEMIRAY
AGNOLUCCI
ILYANKOVA
YESSIKOVA

BEREK

MACEKOVIC
CIPKIENE

Bella

Maria

Laura Patricia
Talia

Tatyana
Nevin Sevinc
Emanuela
Iryna
Yekaterina
Irina

Barbra
Erika

NOC
GEO

ESP
MEX
UzB
LAT
TUR
ITA
BLR
KAZ
RUS

CRO
LTU



Difficulty DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2
Execution EA1l
EA2
ET1
ET2
ET3
ET4

Line judge
Time judge

No
4312
1347
220
1437
61689
23107
1641
24614
12124
1586

299
62168
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FILIPOVA
MALKA
SERRANO
PANTAZIDOU
NARLOCH
DMYTRASH
BULANOVA
DEMIRAY
AGNOLUCCI
AVERSANI

MARCETTI
GYULAI

Name NOC

Filipa Ivanova BUL Difficulty DB1
Natalia ISR DB2
Eva Simone FRA DA1
Efthymia GRE DA2
Hanna POL Execution EA1
Olena UKR EA2
Nataliya Yevgenyevna AZE ET1
Nevin Sevinc TUR ET2
Emanuela ITA ET3
Marcia BRA ET4
Anna Theresia AUT Line judge

Eva Viktoria HUN Time judge

No
386
4350
1869
4867
132
1932
1706
1346
4418
75

25249
4888

Name

KOBALADZE
MALUENDA RICO
ACOSTA RODRIGEUEZ
ABDURAMANOVA
ILYANKOVA
MLEJNKOVA
NIKITINA

YESSIKOVA

CANELAS

BEREK

TRIKOMITI
NERSISYAN

Bella

Maria

Laura Patricia
Talia

Iryna

Blanka
Tatyana
Yekaterina
Silvia

Irina

Chrystalleni
Gayane

NOC
GEO
ESP
MEX
UzB
BLR
CZE
LAT
KAZ
POR
RUS

Cyp
ARM



Difficulty DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2
EAl
EA2
ET1
ET2
ET3
ET4

Execution

Line judge
Line judge
Time judge

No
1869
197
27
1412
4318
12230
61696
75
24614
232

62022
13705
216
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Name
ACOSTA RODRIGEUEZ
PACHTA
LUKYANENKO
MUNOZ SANCEZ
VRAZHEVA
VILYAYEVA
DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER
BEREK
DEMIRAY
BESTSASTNAJA

GATEVA
MITEVA-YANEVA
IGNATOVA

Groups - All Around and Qualification

NOC No
Laura Patricia  MEX Difficulty DB1 27
Maria GRE DB2 61696
Larysa BLR DA1 1869
Maria Teresa ESP DA2 12230
Radka BUL Execution EA1 4318
Yevgeniya AZE EA2 1412
Ina GER ET1 197
Irina RUS ET2 75
Nevin Sevinc TUR ET3 232
Natalja EST ET4 24614
Maria BUL  Linejudge 62022
Silviya BUL Line judge 13705
Kameliya BUL  Timejudge 216

Name
LUKYANENKO
DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER
ACOSTA RODRIGEUEZ
VILYAYEVA
VRAZHEVA
MUNOZ SANCEZ
PACHTA
BEREK
BESTSASTNAJA
DEMIRAY

GATEVA
MITEVA-YANEVA
IGNATOVA

Larysa

Ina

Laura Patricia
Yevgeniya
Radka

Maria Teresa
Maria

Irina

Natalja

Nevin Sevinc

Maria
Silviya
Kameliya

NOC
BLR

GER
MEX
AZE
BUL
ESP
GRE
RUS
EST
TUR

BUL
BUL
BUL
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Name

Linoy ASHRAM
Boryana KALEYN

Alina HARNASKO
Anastasiia SALOS
Katrin TASEVA
Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO
Laura ZENG

Chisaki OIWA

Sabina TASHKENBAEVA
Sofia RAFFAELI

Fanni PIGNICZKI
Ekaterina VEDENEEVA
Andreea VERDES
Polina BEREZINA

Adi Asya KATZ
Ekaterina FETISOVA
Sumire KITA

Yeva MELESHCHUK
Maelle MILLET

Natalia GARCIA

Eleni KELAIDITI

Milena BALDASSARRI
loanna MAGOPOULOU
Kamelya TUNCEL
Margarita KOLOSOV
Alina ADILKHANOVA
Evita GRISKENAS
Jelizaveta POLSTJANAJA
Helene KARBANOV
Nicol RUPRECHT
Adilya TLEKENOVA
Rejchl STOJANOV
Viktoria BOGDANOVA
Natalia GAUDIO

INDIVIDUALS

Country
ISR
BUL
BLR
BLR
BUL
UKR
USA
JPN
uUzB
ITA
HUN
SLO
ROU
ESP
ISR
uUzB
JPN
UKR
FRA
ESP
GRE
ITA
GRE
TUR
GER
KAZ
USA
LAT
FRA
AUT
KAZ
MKD
EST
BRA

Hoop
25,800
25,100
24,650
25,500
22,950
22,650
23,700
22,875
23,350
20,600
22,600
23,150
21,950
23,150
23,250
22,500
21,500
19,650
21,900
23,100
21,850
19,900
21,750
21,000
20,800
22,050
20,100
15,850
20,900
19,600
20,900
20,050
20,950
23,050

All Around and Qualification

Ball
25,550
26,250
25,250
24,150
24,400
23,150
23,100
22,400
21,500
22,200
21,950
22,400
22,050
21,750
20,500
23,000
20,900
21,550
21,850
21,700
20,150
22,500
21,750
21,100
20,750
19,700
22,800
22,250
19,700
20,150
19,350
20,800
20,750
18,250

Clubs
25,750
25,450
25,500
22,400
25,050
24,750
23,500
23,550
24,450
24,500
23,250
21,300
22,150
22,750
22,600
22,400
22,700
23,600
21,800
20,050
22,700
22,050
20,600
21,900
21,200
21,100
18,500
21,950
20,450
21,650
21,150
20,575
19,150
21,600

Ribbon
21,350
21,450
20,750
21,200
20,100
20,150
19,900
20,250
18,900
20,300
19,300
20,200
20,200
18,150
19,300
17,600
19,950
20,050
18,350
18,700
18,800
18,050
17,700
17,400
18,300
17,300
18,700
19,800
18,650
17,850
17,800
17,600
17,450
15,000

Total
98,450
98,250
96,150
93,250
92,500
90,700
90,200
89,075
88,200
87,600
87,100
87,050
86,350
85,800
85,650
85,500
85,050
84,850
83,900
83,550
83,500
82,500
81,800
81,400
81,050
80,150
80,100
79,850
79,700
79,250
79,200
79,025
78,300
77,900
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35 Narmina SAMADOVA AZE 19,400 19,300
36 Rut CASTILLO MEX 21,700 18,650
37 Hanna Panna WIESNER HUN 19,100 19,800
38 Barbara DOMINGOS BRA 17,950 17,350
39 Melany KELER EST 18,950 19,550
40 Chaewoon KIM KOR 17,900 16,000
41 Ketevan ARBOLISHVILI GEO 15,700 18,450
42 Malgorzata ROSZATYCKA POL 20,000 16,150
43 Sol FAINBERG ARG 16,900 16,450
44 Victoria SIDOROVA TUR 17,950 17,850
45 Arzu JALILOVA AZE 19,300 19,275
46 Gaia GAROFFOLO CZE 16,950 16,500
47 Julia WIERZBA POL 16,400 18,450
48 Silva SARGSYAN ARM 19,450 15,375
49 Fausta SOSTAKAITE LTU 16,250 17,550
50 Karla DIAZ MEX 13,400 16,300
51 Brigita KRASOVEC SLO 16,000 16,650
52 Valentina DOMENIG AUT 16,150 17,050
53 Nikolina LEKOVIC SRB 18,050 15,000
54 Barbara SANTOS POR 16,700 16,475
55 Tamara ARTIC CRO 16,500 16,850
56 Rita ARAUJO POR 10,600 17,900
57 Andrijana BLAZIC SRB 16,725 13,700
58 Polina INSAKOVA LAT 17,350 14,600
59 Lana SAMBOL CRO 16,400 15,350
60 Laura HERNANDEZ CYP 12,200 15,500

18,700
19,200
17,800
20,100
18,550
20,150
19,450
19,900
20,100
19,700
14,450
18,350
18,075
16,900
17,375
19,100
17,700
16,400
16,200
16,000
14,900
15,850
15,100
17,400
16,000
13,800

18,150
15,550
18,100
18,850
17,150
19,300
18,600
15,500
18,100
15,600
17,750
18,000
15,100
14,900
15,100
16,325
13,550
14,200
13,350
13,200
12,800
14,950
13,650

8,700

9,350
10,200

75,550
75,100
74,800
74,250
74,200
73,350
72,200
71,550
71,550
71,100
70,775
69,800
68,025
66,625
66,275
65,125
63,900
63,800
62,600
62,375
61,050
59,300
59,175
58,050
57,100
51,700
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Name

Linoy ASHRAM
Anastasiia SALOS
Boryana KALEYN

Alina HARNASKO

Laura ZENG

Sabina TASHKENBAEVA
Adi Asya KATZ
Ekaterina VEDENEEVA
Polina BEREZINA
Natalia GARCIA

Natalia GAUDIO

Katrin TASEVA

Chisaki OIWA

Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO
Fanni PIGNICZKI
Ekaterina FETISOVA
Alina ADILKHANOVA

Country
ISR
BLR
BUL
BLR
USA
uzB
ISR
SLO
ESP
ESP
BRA
BUL
JPN
UKR
HUN
uzB
KAZ

DB
5,300
5,000
4,900
4,800
4,700
4,800
4,600
5,200
4,500
4,800
4,400
5,200
5,100
5,200
4,900
4,700
4,600

Hoop Qualification

DA D EA ET1 ET2 ET3 ET4 ETR1 ETR2
12,000 17,300 0,600 1,000 0,900 0,900 0,800 0,900 0,900
11,900 16,900 0,500 0,900 0,700 0,900 0,900 0,900 0,700
11,800 16,700 0,700 1,000 0,900 0,700 0,900 0,900 1,100
11,400 16,200 0,500 1,100 0,800 1,000 1,100 1,000 1,000
10,800 15,500 0,800 0,900 1,300 1,000 1,000 1,400 0,800
11,100 15,900 0,900 1,400 1,500 1,800 1,800 1,200 1,500
11,000 15,600 1,000 1,200 1,100 1,400 1,600 1,200 1,800
9,600 14,800 0,700 1,300 0,900 1,000 0,800 0,900 0,800
11,000 15,500 1,200 1,300 1,200 1,100 1,100 1,100 0,900
10,900 15,700 1,100 1,100 1,300 1,800 1,600 1,400 1,400
11,200 15,600 1,200 1,300 1,500 1,200 1,400 1,300 1,200
10,400 15,600 1,200 1,200 1,100 1,800 1,700 1,200 1,500
9,800 14,900 0,800 1,200 1,200 1,700 1,600 1,100 1,000
9,700 14,900 0,900 1,300 1,100 1,400 1,500 1,500 1,700
10,000 14,900 0,800 1,300 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,400 1,600
10,100 14,800 1,000 1,300 1,600 1,300 1,300 1,200 1,200
9,800 14,400 1,100 1,400 1,300 1,100 1,200 1,300 1,000

ET
0,900
0,900
0,900
1,050
1,000
1,650
1,300
0,950
1,150
1,450
1,350
1,450

*1,225
1,350
1,500
1,300
1,250

E
8,500
8,600
8,400
8,450
8,200
7,450
7,700
8,350
7,650
7,450
7,450
7,350
7,975
7,750
7,700
7,700
7,650

P Total Status

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

25,800
25,500
25,100
24,650
23,700
23,350
23,250
23,150
23,150
23,100
23,050
22,950
22,875
22,650
22,600
22,500
22,050

©x POOLOPOLOLOLPLPO
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP

SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

Andreea VERDES
Maelle MILLET

Eleni KELAIDITI

loanna MAGOPOULOU
Rut CASTILLO

Sumire KITA

Kamelya TUNCEL
Viktoria BOGDANOVA
Adilya TLEKENOVA
Helene KARBANOV
Margarita KOLOSOV
Sofia RAFFAELI

Evita GRISKENAS
Rejchl STOJANOV
Malgorzata ROSZATYCKA
Milena BALDASSARRI
Yeva MELESHCHUK
Nicol RUPRECHT

Silva SARGSYAN
Narmina SAMADOVA

ROU
FRA
GRE
GRE

MEX
JPN
TUR

EST
KAZ
FRA
GER

ITA

USA

MKD
POL

ITA

UKR

AUT
ARM
AZE

5,000 9,700 14,700 1,200 1,500 1,400 1,800
4,800 9,700 14,500 1,200 1,600 1,400 1,400
4,400 10,600 15,000 1,100 2,000 2,200 2,100
4,800 10,200 15,000 1,600 1,700 1,600 1,700
4,400 9,800 14,200 1,000 1,200 1,600 1,400
4,600 9,900 14,500 0,900 2,000 1,900 2,200
4,700 9,300 14,000 1,400 1,400 1,600 1,900
4,900 9,000 13,900 1,100 2,000 1,800 1,900
4,300 9,500 13,800 1,200 1,400 1,400 1,900
4,500 9,700 14,200 1,400 1,400 1,700 2,200
4,400 9,100 13,500 1,500 1,400 1,200 1,200
5,200 9,300 14,500 1,200 1,800 1,900 3,000
4,500 8,300 12,800 0,800 1,900 1,600 1,800
3,900 9,300 13,200 1,400 1,700 1,800 1,800
4,500 8,800 13,300 1,400 1,600 1,700 2,400
5,100 8,800 13,900 1,100 2,000 2,200 2,400
4,800 8,500 13,300 1,000 2,300 2,300 3,100
4,700 7,500 12,200 1,200 1,400 1,400 1,300
4,700 8,000 12,700 1,500 2,100 1,700 1,800
3,900 8,100 12,000 0,900 1,300 1,700 1,700

1,600
1,300
1,900
1,500
1,500
2,200
1,600
1,700
1,900
2,100
1,200
2,300
2,000
1,600
2,100
2,400
3,000
1,600
1,700
1,900

1,500
1,400
2,400
1,500
1,700
1,700
1,500
2,000
1,500
1,300
1,500
2,000
1,700
1,700
1,500
2,100
2,600
1,500
1,800
1,200

1,500
1,200
1,900
1,500
1,500
2,200
1,600
1,700
1,900
2,200
1,100
2,200
1,600
1,400
1,700
2,100
2,400
1,700
1,400
1,900

1,550
1,400
2,050
1,650
1,450
2,100
1,600
1,850
1,650
1,900
1,200
2,100
1,850
1,750
1,900
2,300
2,650
1,400
1,750
1,700

7,250
7,400
6,850
6,750
7,550
7,000
7,000
7,050
7,150
6,700
7,300
6,700
7,350
6,850
6,700
6,600
6,350
7,400
6,750
7,400

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,000
0,600
0,050
0,000
0,000
0,600
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

21,950
21,900
21,850
21,750
21,700
21,500
21,000
20,950
20,900
20,900
20,800
20,600
20,100
20,050
20,000
19,900
19,650
19,600
19,450
19,400
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

Arzu JALILOVA

Hanna Panna WIESNER
Melany KELER

Nikolina LEKOVIC
Victoria SIDOROVA
Barbara DOMINGOS
Chaewoon KIM

Polina INSAKOVA

Gaia GAROFFOLO

Sol FAINBERG
Andrijana BLAZIC
Barbara SANTOS
Tamara ARTIC

Julia WIERZBA

Lana SAMBOL

Fausta SOSTAKAITE
Valentina DOMENIG
Brigita KRASOVEC
Jelizaveta POLSTJANAJA
Ketevan ARBOLISHVILI

AZE
HUN
EST
SRB
TUR
BRA
KOR
LAT
CZE
ARG
SRB
POR
CRO
POL
CRO
LTU
AUT
SLO
LAT
GEO

4,000 7,900 11,900 1,000 1,300 1,400 1,900 1,800 1,700 1,600
3,800 8,600 12,400 1,400 1,700 1,900 2,000 1,900 1,600 1,700
4,400 8,600 13,000 1,400 2,200 2,300 2,900 2,800 2,200 2,500
3,600 8,500 12,100 2,200 1,700 1,700 2,000 2,200 2,500 1,900
4,600 6,800 11,400 1,600 2,000 2,000 1,500 1,700 1,400 2,100
4,000 8,100 12,100 1,300 2,400 2,500 2,700 2,600 2,500 2,600
4,100 7,600 11,700 1,300 2,600 1,900 2,500 2,500 2,000 2,200
4,200 7,100 11,300 1,900 1,700 1,900 2,900 2,200 1,800 2,300
4,300 7,500 11,800 1,600 2,500 2,100 2,700 2,700 2,300 2,400
4,600 7,500 12,100 1,700 2,500 2,700 3,000 3,100 2,400 2,700
3,500 7,600 11,100 2,200 2,600 2,000 2,500 2,600 2,000 1,600
3,600 7,500 11,100 2,200 2,700 2,200 2,200 2,100 2,800 2,400
4,600 6,000 10,600 1,800 2,100 2,100 2,900 2,500 1,900 2,200
4,100 6,100 10,200 1,500 2,300 2,100 2,200 2,400 2,200 2,100
3,500 6,900 10,400 1,600 2,200 2,300 2,400 2,300 2,200 1,900
3,800 6,200 10,000 1,700 2,000 1,700 2,100 2,100 1,800 1,800
4,000 5,500 09,500 1,500 1,800 1,900 1,800 2,100 1,700 1,900
4,000 6,800 10,800 1,900 2,500 3,200 3,200 3,200 2,500 2,700
3,800 7,800 11,600 1,700 3,200 3,000 3,800 3,700 3,300 3,600
3,900 8,400 12,300 2,000 3,000 3,900 2,800 2,900 2,700 3,000

1,600
1,900
2,550
1,850
1,850
2,550
2,500
2,050
2,600
2,850
*2,175
2,200
2,300
2,250
2,300
2,050
1,850
*2,900
3,450
2,950

7,400
6,700
6,050
5,950
6,550
6,150
6,200
6,050
5,800
5,450
5,625
5,600
5,900
6,250
6,100
6,250
6,650
5,200
4,850
5,050

0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,650
0,650
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,600
1,650

19,300
19,100
18,950
18,050
17,950
17,950
17,900
17,350
16,950
16,900
16,725
16,700
16,500
16,400
16,400
16,250
16,150
16,000
15,850
15,700
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

58 Karla DIAZ
59 Laura HERNANDEZ
60 Rita ARAUJO

*Reference score applied

MEX 3,700 6,700 10,400 2,200 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,400 4,400 4,800 4,500 3,300 0,300 13,400
CYpP 3,800 4,500 8,300 2,100 3,200 3,600 4,800 4,300 3,500 4,100 3,950 3,950 0,050 12,200
POR 4,000 4,700 8,700 2,700 3,900 3,800 4,500 4,400 3,800 4,700 4,150 3,150 1,250 10,600

15
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP

SoFIA (BUL)

26 — 28 MARCH 2021

Name

Boryana KALEYN

Linoy ASHRAM

Alina HARNASKO
Katrin TASEVA
Anastasiia SALOS
Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO
Laura ZENG

Ekaterina FETISOVA
Evita GRISKENAS
Milena BALDASSARRI
Ekaterina VEDENEEVA
Chisaki OIWA
Jelizaveta POLSTJANAJA
Sofia RAFFAELI
Andreea VERDES

Fanni PIGNICZKI
Maelle MILLET

Country
BUL
ISR
BLR
BUL
BLR
UKR
USA
uzB
USA
ITA
SLO
JPN
LAT
ITA
ROU
HUN
FRA

DB
5,600
5,000
5,300
5,100
4,700
5,200
5,200
4,900
4,500
5,400
5,700
5,300
5,100
5,300
4,200
4,500
4,500

DA
12,000
12,700
11,400
11,200
11,100

9,900
9,600
10,800
10,400
9,300
8,600
9,100
9,200
9,700
10,300
10,400
9,800

17,600
17,700
16,700
16,300
15,800
15,100
14,800
15,700
14,900
14,700
14,300
14,400
14,300
15,000
14,500
14,900
14,300

0,300
0,500
0,400
0,700
0,500
0,700
0,700
1,200
0,900
0,600
1,000
0,800
0,800
0,800
1,100
1,100
1,100

Ball Qualification

EA ET1
0,900
1,600
1,100
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,800
1,200
1,600
0,900
1,200
1,100
1,900
1,400
1,900
1,600

ET2
0,800
1,900
1,100
1,100
1,400
1,100
1,000
1,500
1,200
2,100
0,900
1,300
0,900
2,100
1,100
1,500
1,300

ET3
1,200
1,700
1,000
0,900
1,200
1,400
0,900
1,500
1,200
1,500
1,000
1,200
1,400
2,100
1,200
2,200
1,300

ET4
1,100
1,600
1,000
1,100
1,000
1,600
1,200
1,400
1,000
1,600
0,900
1,200
1,300
1,800
1,300
1,700
1,200

ETR1
0,800
1,800
1,300
1,300
1,600
1,400
1,100
1,300
1,200
1,700
1,000
1,200
1,100
2,200
1,300
2,100
1,800

ETR2
1,000
1,800
1,200
0,800
1,300
1,200
1,100
1,800
1,300
1,900
0,900
1,200
1,400
1,700
1,200
1,900
1,500

ET
1,000
1,650
1,050
1,100
1,150
1,250
1,000
1,500
1,200
1,600
0,900
1,200
1,200
2,000
1,250
1,300
1,300

E
8,700
7,850
8,550
8,200
8,350
8,050
8,300
7,300
7,900
7,800
8,100
8,000
8,000
7,200
7,650
7,100
7,600

p
0,050
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,100
0,050
0,050

Total Status

26,250
25,550
25,250
24,400
24,150
23,150
23,100
23,000
22,800
22,500
22,400
22,400
22,250
22,200
22,050
21,950
21,850

xm OOLOPOLOLOLPLLO
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

Polina BEREZINA
loanna MAGOPOULOU
Natalia GARCIA

Yeva MELESHCHUK
Sabina TASHKENBAEVA
Kamelya TUNCEL
Sumire KITA

Rejchl STOJANOV
Viktoria BOGDANOVA
Margarita KOLOSOV
Adi Asya KATZ

Nicol RUPRECHT

Eleni KELAIDITI

Hanna Panna WIESNER
Alina ADILKHANOVA
Helene KARBANOV
Melany KELER

Adilya TLEKENOVA
Narmina SAMADOVA
Arzu JALILOVA

ESP
GRE
ESP
UKR
UzB
TUR
JPN
MKD
EST
GER
ISR
AUT
GRE
HUN
KAZ
FRA
EST
KAZ
AZE
AZE

4,400 9,900 14,300 1,000 1,100 1,300 1,900 1,700 1,600 1,200 1,500
4,400 10,500 14,900 1,400 1,600 1,700 1,900 1,800 1,700 1,700 1,750
4,800 9,900 14,700 1,400 1,300 1,900 1,600 1,500 1,500 2,000 1,550
5,300 8,700 14,000 0,800 1,600 1,300 2,000 1,700 1,400 1,800 1,650
4,600 9,400 14,000 1,100 1,500 1,600 1,300 1,300 1,700 1,300 1,400
4,800 9,100 13,900 0,900 1,700 1,800 2,200 2,000 1,900 2,200 1,900
4,400 9,500 13,900 1,500 1,500 1,400 1,500 1,400 1,700 1,700 1,450
4,600 9,400 14,000 1,200 2,000 1,700 2,000 2,000 2,300 1,800 2,000
4,700 8,300 13,000 1,000 1,300 1,100 1,300 1,200 1,400 1,400 1,250
4,300 9,100 13,400 1,200 1,400 1,200 1,500 1,600 1,400 1,400 1,450
4,700 9,400 14,100 1,200 2,600 3,000 2,200 1,900 2,400 2,600 2,400
4,500 8,000 12,500 1,100 1,300 1,000 1,500 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,250
4,900 10,000 14,900 1,500 3,000 2,500 2,700 2,600 2,800 2,800 2,650
4,600 8,400 13,000 1,400 1,700 1,500 1,500 1,700 2,000 2,000 *1,800
4,100 8,900 13,000 1,300 2,100 2,000 2,000 1,900 1,700 1,900 2,000
4,700 8,400 13,100 1,300 1,900 2,000 2,300 2,200 2,000 2,100 2,100
4,600 9,300 13,900 1,300 2,700 3,000 3,000 3,000 2,900 3,200 3,000
4,300 8,600 12,900 1,600 1,900 1,500 2,000 1,900 2,200 1,800 1,900
4,500 8,000 12,500 1,000 2,200 2,100 2,400 2,200 2,400 2,600 2,200
4,200 8,400 12,600 1,100 2,400 2,100 1,800 1,900 2,600 2,300 *2,225

7,500
6,850
7,050
7,550
7,500
7,200
7,050
6,800
7,750
7,350
6,400
7,650
5,850
6,800
6,700
6,600
5,700
6,500
6,800
6,675

0,050
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,600
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,050
0,000
0,000

21,750
21,750
21,700
21,550
21,500
21,100
20,900
20,800
20,750
20,750
20,500
20,150
20,150
19,800
19,700
19,700
19,550
19,350
19,300
19,275
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

Rut CASTILLO

Julia WIERZBA
Ketevan ARBOLISHVILI
Natalia GAUDIO
Rita ARAUJO
Victoria SIDOROVA
Fausta SOSTAKAITE
Barbara DOMINGOS
Valentina DOMENIG
Tamara ARTIC
Brigita KRASOVEC
Gaia GAROFFOLO
Barbara SANTOS

Sol FAINBERG

Karla DIAZ
Malgorzata
ROSZATYCKA

Chaewoon KIM
Laura HERNANDEZ
Silva SARGSYAN

MEX
POL
GEO
BRA
POR
TUR

LTU
BRA
AUT
CRO
SLO

CZE
POR
ARG
MEX

POL
KOR
CYP
ARM

4,600 8,600 13,200 1,700 2,400 2,700 2,000 2,000 2,400 2,500 2,200
4,400 7,400 11,800 1,400 1,900 2,000 1,800 1,900 2,000 1,900 1,900
4,800 7,200 12,000 1,600 2,100 2,500 1,800 1,800 2,200 2,200 1,950
4,000 8,800 12,800 1,600 2,900 2,800 3,000 3,000 3,100 2,600 2,950
3,400 8,200 11,600 1,500 2,900 2,000 2,400 2,000 3,100 2,600 2,200
4,500 6,400 10,900 1,100 2,200 2,100 1,800 1,800 2,000 1,900 1,950
3,700 8,000 11,700 2,200 1,900 2,200 2,000 1,700 1,700 1,800 1,950
4,100 8,100 12,200 1,900 3,100 2,600 3,500 2,700 3,200 2,900 2,900
4,300 6,300 10,600 1,700 2,000 1,800 1,700 1,900 2,500 1,900 1,850
4,500 5,700 10,200 1,500 1,900 2,200 1,800 1,800 2,000 1,900 1,850
4,400 5,800 10,200 1,200 2,900 2,200 1,900 1,800 2,700 2,600 *2,350
4,000 6,900 10,900 1,900 2,900 2,100 2,500 2,400 3,300 2,700 2,450
4,100 6,700 10,800 2,100 2,700 2,100 1,800 1,800 2,500 2,300 *2,175
4,400 6,800 11,200 1,800 3,400 2,300 2,900 3,000 3,400 3,000 2,950
3,800 7,000 10,800 1,500 3,100 2,400 3,400 2,900 3,200 2,800 3,000

3,600 6,700 10,300 1,600 2,600 2,400 2,600 2,500 2,700 2,700 2,550
4,600 6,800 11,400 1,700 4,200 3,400 3,600 3,700 4,300 3,900 3,650
3,700 6,400 10,100 1,800 3,300 3,000 2,600 2,600 2,800 2,700 2,800
4,000 6,300 10,300 2,000 2,500 2,700 2,600 2,400 3,100 3,500 *2,925

6,100
6,700
6,450
5,450
6,300
6,950
5,850
5,200
6,450
6,650
6,450
5,650
5,725
5,250
5,500

5,850
4,650
5,400
5,075

0,650
0,050
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,050
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,050
0,000
0,000

18,650
18,450
18,450
18,250
17,900
17,850
17,550
17,350
17,050
16,850
16,650
16,500
16,475
16,450
16,300

16,150
16,000
15,500
15,375
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

57 Lana SAMBOL

58 Nikolina LEKOVIC
59 Polina INSAKOVA
60 Andrijana BLAZIC

*Reference score applied

CRO
SRB
LAT
SRB

3,500
4,100
3,500
3,600

5,600 9,100 1,500 2,200 2,400 2,000 1,600 2,400 2,300
6,000 10,100 1,800 3,400 3,200 3,400 3,100 3,400 3,300
6,300 9,800 1,600 3,400 3,200 4,000 3,800 3,000 3,300
6,200 9,800 2,300 3,600 2,900 4,300 4,000 4,000 3,400

2,100 6,400 0,150
3,300 4,900 0,000
3,600 4,800 0,000
3,800 3,900 0,000

15,350
15,000
14,600
13,700

19
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

Name

Linoy ASHRAM

Alina HARNASKO
Boryana KALEYN

Katrin TASEVA
Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO
Sofia RAFFAELI

Sabina TASHKENBAEVA
Yeva MELESHCHUK
Chisaki OIWA

Laura ZENG

Fanni PIGNICZKI

Polina BEREZINA
Sumire KITA

Eleni KELAIDITI

Adi Asya KATZ
Ekaterina FETISOVA
Anastasiia SALOS

Clubs Qualification

Country DB DA D EA ET1 ET2 ET3 ET4 ETR1 ETR2 ET
ISR 5,400 12,300 17,700 0,600 1,400 1,200 1,500 1,300 1,700 1,400 1,350
BLR 4,900 12,000 16,900 0,600 0,800 0,700 0,900 0,800 1,000 0,800 0,800
BUL 5,200 12,700 17,900 0,700 1,600 1,700 1,800 1,900 1,500 1,400 1,750
BUL 5,300 11,900 17,200 0,800 1,500 1,400 1,700 1,600 1,000 1,300 *1,350
UKR 5,100 11,300 16,400 0,700 0,900 0,800 1,200 1,000 1,000 1,000 0,950
ITA 5,600 11,100 16,700 0,900 1,100 0,900 1,500 1,800 1,500 1,200 1,300
UzZB 4,800 12,000 16,800 1,000 1,400 1,200 1,300 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,350
UKR 5,900 9,900 15,800 1,000 1,100 1,000 1,300 1,300 1,100 1,100 1,200
JPN 5,300 10,400 15,700 0,900 1,100 1,200 1,500 1,300 1,300 1,100 1,250
USA 4,800 10,800 15,600 0,900 1,200 1,100 1,300 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200
HUN 5,300 10,900 16,200 1,000 1,500 2,200 1,900 2,000 2,000 2,000 1,950
ESP 4,900 10,400 15,300 1,000 1,600 1,200 1,600 1,500 1,700 1,800 1,550
JPN 4,700 10,600 15,300 1,100 1,500 1,600 1,500 1,400 1,300 1,700 1,500
GRE 4,100 11,300 15,400 0,900 1,800 2,400 1,700 1,800 1,700 1,700 1,800
ISR 5,500 9,700 15,200 1,000 1,500 1,600 1,600 1,800 1,500 1,800 1,600
UzZB 4,900 9,700 14,600 1,000 1,300 1,300 1,100 1,000 1,100 1,200 1,200
BLR 5,300 10,400 15,700 0,800 2,000 2,700 2,400 2,600 2,200 2,400 2,500

E
8,050
8,600
7,550
7,850
8,350
7,800
7,650
7,800
7,850
7,900
7,050
7,450
7,400
7,300
7,400
7,800
6,700

P Total Status

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

25,750
25,500
25,450
25,050
24,750
24,500
24,450
23,600
23,550
23,500
23,250
22,750
22,700
22,700
22,600
22,400
22,400

20
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)

26 — 28 MARCH 2021

Andreea VERDES
Milena BALDASSARRI
Jelizaveta POLSTJANAJA
Kamelya TUNCEL
Maelle MILLET

Nicol RUPRECHT
Natalia GAUDIO
Ekaterina VEDENEEVA
Margarita KOLOSOV
Adilya TLEKENOVA
Alina ADILKHANOVA
loanna MAGOPOULOU
Rejchl STOJANOV
Helene KARBANOV
Chaewoon KIM

Sol FAINBERG

Barbara DOMINGOS
Natalia GARCIA
Malgorzata ROSZATYCKA
Victoria SIDOROVA

ROU
ITA
LAT
TUR
FRA
AUT
BRA
SLO
GER
KAZ
KAZ
GRE
MKD
FRA
KOR
ARG
BRA
ESP
POL
TUR

4,700
5,000
5,300
5,100
4,600
5,200
4,200
5,600
4,500
4,400
3,900
4,400
4,500
4,700
4,200
4,700
3,700
5,000
4,000
4,700

9,800
10,100
9,400
9,800
10,500
8,800
10,200
8,900
9,400
9,200
9,600
9,700
9,600
9,000
8,800
8,700
9,700
9,100
8,900
8,300

14,500
15,100
14,700
14,900
15,100
14,000
14,400
14,500
13,900
13,600
13,500
14,100
14,100
13,700
13,000
13,400
13,400
14,100
12,900
13,000

1,100
1,000
1,100
1,300
1,400
0,900
1,100
0,700
1,300
1,100
1,000
1,200
1,400
1,400
1,100
1,400
1,100
1,400
1,300
1,100

1,200
1,700
1,600
1,700
1,800
1,300
1,700
2,000
1,500
1,300
1,700
2,100
2,000
1,900
1,800
2,000
2,000
2,100
1,800
2,000

1,100
2,100
1,900
1,600
1,700
1,800
1,700
2,000
1,500
1,300
1,400
2,700
2,300
1,900
1,900
1,800
2,400
3,200
1,900
1,400

1,500
2,200
1,600
1,700
2,000
1,500
1,700
1,800
1,100
1,600
1,200
2,700
2,700
1,800
1,600
2,200
2,300
2,600
1,600
2,600

1,300
2,000
1,700
1,700
2,000
1,400
1,700
1,700
1,300
1,400
1,400
2,600
2,300
1,800
1,700
1,800
2,100
2,700
1,600
2,400

1,300
2,100
1,600
1,800
1,700
1,200
1,600
2,000
1,500
1,600
1,600
2,000
2,000
1,800
1,800
1,800
2,000
2,500
1,800
1,900

1,300
1,500
1,700
1,700
1,800
1,600
1,800
1,700
1,400
1,300
1,400
1,900
1,900
1,500
1,200
1,600
2,200
2,700
1,500
2,600

1,250
2,050
1,650
1,700
1,900
1,450
1,700
1,900
1,400
1,350
1,400
*2,300
*2,125
1,850
1,750
1,900
2,200
2,650
1,700
2,200

7,650
6,950
7,250
7,000
6,700
7,650
7,200
7,400
7,300
7,550
7,600
6,500
6,475
6,750
7,150
6,700
6,700
5,950
7,000
6,700

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,600
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

22,150
22,050
21,950
21,900
21,800
21,650
21,600
21,300
21,200
21,150
21,100
20,600
20,575
20,450
20,150
20,100
20,100
20,050
19,900
19,700
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)

26 — 28 MARCH 2021

Ketevan ARBOLISHVILI
Rut CASTILLO

Viktoria BOGDANOVA
Karla DIAZ

Narmina SAMADOVA
Melany KELER

Evita GRISKENAS

Gaia GAROFFOLO
Julia WIERZBA

Hanna Panna WIESNER
Brigita KRASOVEC
Polina INSAKOVA
Fausta SOSTAKAITE
Silva SARGSYAN
Valentina DOMENIG
Nikolina LEKOVIC
Lana SAMBOL
Barbara SANTOS

Rita ARAUJO
Andrijana BLAZIC

GEO
MEX
EST
MEX
AZE
EST
USA
CZE
POL
HUN
SLO
LAT
LTU
ARM
AUT
SRB
CRO
POR
POR
SRB

4,700
4,300
4,900
4,300
4,100
4,800
4,900
4,500
4,500
4,200
4,700
4,300
3,400
4,000
4,200
3,500
3,400
4,500
3,600
4,000

7,500
8,100
7,700
7,600
7,500
8,100
7,500
7,500
6,900
7,700
6,400
6,800
8,200
7,100
5,900
8,200
7,100
6,600
6,800
6,400

12,200
12,400
12,600
11,900
11,600
12,900
12,400
12,000
11,400
11,900
11,100
11,100
11,600
11,100
10,100
11,700
10,500
11,100
10,400
10,400

1,100
1,100
1,500
1,200
1,100
1,600
1,000
1,500
1,400
1,600
1,300
1,700
1,800
1,600
1,200
2,400
1,600
2,200
1,700
2,400

1,600
2,000
1,800
1,600
1,400
2,200
2,700
1,800
1,800
2,300
1,800
1,500
2,400
2,600
2,400
2,600
2,400
2,300
2,100
2,500

1,800
2,000
2,000
1,900
1,700
3,000
3,500
2,500
2,100
3,000
2,300
1,900
2,300
2,600
2,500
2,900
3,100
3,000
2,600
3,500

1,700
2,300
1,900
1,600
2,100
2,800
2,900
2,200
2,300
2,500
2,100
2,100
3,200
2,900
2,500
3,300
3,000
3,000
3,200
3,100

1,500
2,200
2,000
1,600
1,900
2,700
2,900
2,100
2,100
2,500
2,100
2,100
3,000
2,600
2,800
3,500
2,800
2,800
3,100
2,700

1,500
2,200
1,500
1,500
1,500
2,500
3,000
1,800
1,800
2,500
1,800
1,400
2,000
2,600
2,000
2,600
2,500
2,700
2,100
2,700

2,000
1,800
1,800
1,800
2,000
2,600
3,000
1,900
1,700
2,600
2,200
1,900
2,300
2,700
2,300
3,100
2,700
2,500
2,800
2,700

1,650
2,100
1,950
1,600
1,800
2,750
2,900
2,150
*1,925
2,500
2,100
2,000
*2,425
2,600
2,500
3,100
2,900
2,900
2,850
2,900

7,250
6,800
6,550
7,200
7,100
5,650
6,100
6,350
6,675
5,900
6,600
6,300
5,775
5,800
6,300
4,500
5,500
4,900
5,450
4,700

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

19,450
19,200
19,150
19,100
18,700
18,550
18,500
18,350
18,075
17,800
17,700
17,400
17,375
16,900
16,400
16,200
16,000
16,000
15,850
15,100
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

58 Tamara ARTIC CRO 4,500 5,000 9,500 1,500 2,800 2,900 3,300 3,400 3,000 2,200 3,100 5,400 0,000 14,900
59 Arzu JALILOVA AZE 3,000 6,100 9,100 1,400 3,000 3,200 3,300 3,500 3,300 3,400 3,250 5,350 0,000 14,450
60 Laura HERNANDEZ CYp 3,500 5,100 8,600 2,000 2,500 2,000 3,200 3,100 2,300 3,300 2,800 5,200 0,000 13,800

*Reference score applied
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

Name

Boryana KALEYN

Linoy ASHRAM
Anastasiia SALOS

Alina HARNASKO

Sofia RAFFAELI

Chisaki OIWA
Ekaterina VEDENEEVA
Andreea VERDES
Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO
Katrin TASEVA

Yeva MELESHCHUK
Sumire KITA

Laura ZENG

Jelizaveta POLSTJANAJA
Chaewoon KIM

Adi Asya KATZ

Fanni PIGNICZKI

Country
BUL
ISR
BLR
BLR
ITA
JPN
SLO
ROU
UKR
BUL
UKR
JPN
USA
LAT
KOR
ISR
HUN

DB
4,800
5,200
5,000
5,100
5,300
5,000
5,200
4,900
4,300
5,100
5,700
5,000
5,200
4,800
4,900
4,200
4,600

Ribbon Qualification

DA D EA ET1 ET2 ET3 ET4 ETR1 ETR2
8,900 13,700 0,600 1,200 1,800 1,500 1,800 1,400 1,800
8,200 13,400 0,600 1,300 1,600 1,500 1,400 1,600 1,400
8,000 13,000 0,500 1,100 1,400 1,400 1,200 1,300 1,400
7,700 12,800 0,600 1,500 1,200 1,500 1,400 2,000 1,500
7,300 12,600 0,900 1,600 1,500 1,300 1,100 1,600 1,200
7,400 12,400 0,800 1,700 1,400 1,300 1,100 2,000 1,300
6,800 12,000 0,700 1,400 1,200 1,000 0,700 1,000 0,900
7,500 12,400 0,900 1,200 1,300 1,300 1,300 1,400 1,300
8,300 12,600 1,200 1,100 1,200 1,300 1,300 1,500 1,300
7,300 12,400 0,700 1,600 1,700 1,600 1,500 1,400 1,500
6,600 12,300 0,800 1,700 1,500 1,400 1,400 1,400 1,500
7,200 12,200 0,900 1,400 1,300 1,300 1,400 1,500 1,400
6,500 11,700 0,700 1,100 1,100 1,200 1,000 1,100 1,000
7,200 12,000 0,700 1,400 1,800 1,600 1,400 1,400 1,700
6,900 11,800 1,100 1,500 1,400 1,400 1,400 1,700 1,500
7,600 11,800 1,000 1,500 1,300 1,800 1,500 1,700 1,500
7,300 11,900 0,900 1,800 1,800 1,600 1,600 1,800 1,600

ET
1,650
1,450
1,300
1,450
1,400
1,350
1,100
1,300
1,250
1,600
1,450
1,350
1,100
1,500
1,400
1,500
1,700

E
7,750
7,950
8,200
7,950
7,700
7,850
8,200
7,800
7,550
7,700
7,750
7,750
8,200
7,800
7,500
7,500
7,400

P
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Total Status

21,450
21,350
21,200
20,750
20,300
20,250
20,200
20,200
20,150
20,100
20,050
19,950
19,900
19,800
19,300
19,300
19,300

nmPO0 O OLOLOLLOLLL
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP

SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

Sabina TASHKENBAEVA
Barbara DOMINGOS
Eleni KELAIDITI

Evita GRISKENAS
Natalia GARCIA
Helene KARBANOV
Ketevan ARBOLISHVILI
Maelle MILLET
Margarita KOLOSOV
Polina BEREZINA
Narmina SAMADOVA
Sol FAINBERG

Hanna Panna WIESNER
Milena BALDASSARRI
Gaia GAROFFOLO
Nicol RUPRECHT
Adilya TLEKENOVA
Arzu JALILOVA

loanna MAGOPOULOU
Ekaterina FETISOVA

uzB
BRA
GRE
USA
ESP
FRA
GEO
FRA
GER
ESP
AZE
ARG
HUN
ITA
CZE
AUT
KAZ
AZE
GRE
UZB

4,300
4,400
4,200
4,400
4,900
5,100
5,600
4,000
4,400
4,400
4,700
4,800
4,800
4,500
4,300
5,000
4,200
3,800
4,700
4,700

7,700
6,600
7,000
7,000
6,500
6,400
5,800
7,200
6,800
6,100
6,400
6,000
6,100
6,700
6,700
5,600
6,500
6,600
6,300
6,000

12,000 1,500 1,300 1,500 1,700
11,000 0,700 1,400 1,800 1,500
11,200 0,800 1,400 2,000 1,700
11,400 1,200 1,500 1,600 1,500
11,400 1,000 1,900 1,600 1,700
11,500 1,300 1,700 2,000 1,400
11,400 0,900 2,200 2,100 1,700
11,200 1,200 1,800 1,600 1,700
11,200 1,100 1,900 1,700 1,800
10,500 0,900 1,200 1,400 1,500
11,100 1,100 1,700 2,000 1,800
10,800 0,900 1,800 1,800 1,400
10,900 1,100 2,100 1,600 1,700
11,200 1,300 1,500 1,800 1,900
11,000 1,300 1,800 1,700 1,700
10,600 1,000 1,900 1,800 1,700
10,700 1,100 1,800 2,200 1,800
10,400 0,900 1,700 1,800 1,900
11,000 1,400 1,600 1,900 1,900
10,700 1,100 2,200 2,000 1,900

1,700 2,000 1,700
1,400 1,400 1,500
1,500 1,400 1,500
1,500 1,600 1,600
1,700 1,900 1,900
1,300 2,100 1,700
1,700 2,400 1,900
1,600 1,600 1,900
1,800 1,500 1,900
1,500 1,300 1,600
1,900 1,900 2,100
1,400 1,900 2,100
1,700 2,000 1,800
1,900 1,600 1,800
1,600 1,800 1,800
1,500 1,900 1,700
1,800 1,800 1,900
1,600 2,000 1,800
1,900 1,900 1,800
2,000 1,800 2,000

1,600
1,450
1,600
1,500
1,700
1,550
1,900
1,650
1,800
1,450
1,850
*1,800
1,700
1,850
1,700
1,750
1,800
1,750
1,900
2,000

6,900
7,850
7,600
7,300
7,300
7,150
7,200
7,150
7,100
7,650
7,050
7,300
7,200
6,850
7,000
7,250
7,100
7,350
6,700
6,900

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

18,900
18,850
18,800
18,700
18,700
18,650
18,600
18,350
18,300
18,150
18,150
18,100
18,100
18,050
18,000
17,850
17,800
17,750
17,700
17,600
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

Rejchl STOJANOV
Viktoria BOGDANOVA
Kamelya TUNCEL
Alina ADILKHANOVA
Melany KELER

Karla DIAZ

Victoria SIDOROVA
Rut CASTILLO
Malgorzata ROSZATYCKA
Fausta SOSTAKAITE
Julia WIERZBA

Natalia GAUDIO

Rita ARAUJO

Silva SARGSYAN
Valentina DOMENIG
Andrijana BLAZIC
Brigita KRASOVEC
Nikolina LEKOVIC
Barbara SANTOS
Tamara ARTIC

4,400 6,600 11,000 1,400 2,200 2,400 1,800 1,800 2,100 1,800
4,600 6,000 10,600 1,100 1,500 2,100 2,100 2,000 1,800 2,300
5,100 6,200 11,300 1,300 2,200 2,200 2,400 2,500 2,500 2,500
4,300 6,400 10,700 1,500 1,900 1,700 1,900 1,900 2,600 1,700
4,100 6,400 10,500 1,400 1,900 1,800 2,300 2,000 1,900 2,000
3,700 6,200 9,900 1,100 2,500 2,500 2,100 2,100 2,600 2,700
5,000 5,200 10,200 2,100 2,600 2,200 2,500 2,500 2,000 2,400
3,900 6,400 10,300 1,500 3,200 2,900 3,300 3,300 3,400 3,000
4,000 5,000 9,000 1,200 2,800 2,200 2,400 2,200 2,500 2,200
4,000 5,000 9,000 1,500 2,300 2,500 2,500 2,300 2,400 2,000
4,200 4,900 9,100 1,600 2,400 2,400 2,400 2,400 2,300 2,200
3,400 5,400 8,800 1,300 2,200 2,800 2,500 2,500 2,400 2,800
4,000 5,000 9,000 1,700 2,800 2,400 2,200 2,300 2,800 2,600
3,800 5,000 8,800 1,500 2,600 2,400 2,400 2,400 2,400 2,600
4,100 4,500 8,600 1,600 2,800 2,800 2,800 2,600 2,800 2,600
3,100 4,700 7,800 1,800 2,900 2,800 1,900 1,700 3,000 2,500
3,700 3,200 6,900 1,400 2,200 2,200 1,700 1,700 2,600 2,000
3,400 5,000 8,400 2,000 3,800 3,500 2,500 2,600 3,400 3,100
3,300 5,000 8,300 2,300 3,100 3,000 2,500 2,600 3,200 2,800
4,700 3,300 8,000 2,200 3,300 2,400 3,000 3,000 3,600 2,900

2,000
2,050
2,300
1,900
1,950
*2,475
2,500
3,250
2,300
2,400
2,400
2,500
2,350
2,400
2,800
2,350
1,950
3,050
2,800
3,000

6,600
6,850
6,400
6,600
6,650
6,425
5,400
5,250
6,500
6,100
6,000
6,200
5,950
6,100
5,600
5,850
6,650
4,950
4,900
4,800

0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

17,600
17,450
17,400
17,300
17,150
16,325
15,600
15,550
15,500
15,100
15,100
15,000
14,950
14,900
14,200
13,650
13,550
13,350
13,200
12,800
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

58 Laura HERNANDEZ
59 Lana SAMBOL
60 Polina INSAKOVA

*Reference score applied

3,400 2,700 6,100 2,600 3,000 3,000 3,600 2,800 3,800 3,000 3,000 4,400 0,300 10,200
2,700 3,300 6,000 2,500 4,400 3,800 3,700 3,500 4,600 3,700 3,750 3,750 0,400 9,350
3,100 2,900 6,000 2,500 5,200 4,800 3,700 3,800 5,000 4,500 4,300 3,200 0,500 8,700
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021
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Country
Bulgaria
Azerbaijan
Japan
Russia
Germany
Estonia
Mexico
Turkey
Belarus
Greece
Spain

GROUPS

All Around and Qualification

5 Ball 3 Hoop 2 Clubs
44,150 40,200
37,450 33,500
37,700 32,950
35,950 33,550
34,400 34,550
33,950 32,400
34,300 31,800
33,850 32,000
35,750 26,750
25,650 29,950
33,150 21,000

Total
84,350
70,950
70,650
69,500
68,950
66,350
66,100
65,850
62,500
55,600
54,150

28
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. Name

Bulgaria
Japan
Azerbaijan
Russia
Belarus
Germany
Mexico
Estonia
Turkey
Spain
Greece

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

DB
7,100
6,400
6,000
5,800
6,300
6,200
6,000
5,400
5,400
6,200
4,800

DA
28,000
23,700
23,000
22,000
23,200
20,500
21,300
21,000
21,300
21,700
17,000

35,100
30,100
29,000
27,800
29,500
26,700
27,300
26,400
26,700
27,900
21,800

5 BALLS Qualification

EA ET1 ET2 ET3 ET4
0,200 0,800 0,800 0,700 0,500
0,600 2,000 1,800 1,800 1,400
0,400 1,200 1,200 1,100 1,100
0,600 1,200 1,200 1,600 1,300
0,900 2,700 2,700 3,000 3,000
0,700 1,500 1,600 2,000 1,500
1,000 2,400 2,300 1,700 1,200
0,800 1,700 1,700 1,600 0,900
0,900 2,200 2,200 1,500 1,600
0,900 4,300 4,500 2,800 2,400
1,400 5,100 4,500 4,400 4,400

ET
0,750
1,800
1,150
1,250
2,850
1,550
2,000
1,650
1,900
3,550
4,450

E
9,050
7,600
8,450
8,150
6,250
7,750
7,000
7,550
7,200
5,550
4,150

P
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,300
0,300

Total
44,150
37,700
37,450
35,950
35,750
34,400
34,300
33,950
33,850
33,150
25,650

Status
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Name
Bulgaria
Germany
Russia
Azerbaijan
Japan
Estonia
Turkey
Mexico
Greece
Belarus
Spain

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP

SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

DB
7,200
6,200
5,600
6,000
6,200
6,100
5,500
6,100
5,600
5,000
5,300

DA
24,900
20,900
19,600
20,500
20,000
19,400
19,700
19,400
18,300
18,000
15,400

32,100
27,100
25,200
26,500
26,200
25,500
25,200
25,500
23,900
23,000
20,700

EA
0,400
0,800
0,600
0,700
0,500
1,100
0,800
1,100
1,100
1,400
1,500

3 Hoops 4 Clubs Qualification

ET1
1,400
1,600
1,900
2,200
2,700
1,900
2,400
2,100
3,200
4,000
7,000

ET2
1,500
1,500
1,000
2,400
2,900
2,000
2,400
2,600
2,900
4,500
7,000

ET3
1,800
1,900
1,000
2,400
2,100
2,000
2,400
2,900
2,800
4,500
7,500

ET4
1,500
2,000
1,100
1,500
2,200
2,400
2,100
2,600
2,300
4,000
7,600

ET
1,500
1,750
1,050
2,300
2,450
2,000
2,400
2,600
2,850
4,250
7,250

E
8,100
7,450
8,350
7,000
7,050
6,900
6,800
6,300
6,050
4,350
1,250

P
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,600
0,950

Total
40,200
34,550
33,550
33,500
32,950
32,400
32,000
31,800
29,950
26,750
21,000

Status

™ O O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLO
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Difficulty DB1

DB2
DAl
DA2

Execution EA1l
EA2
ET1
ET2
ET3
ET4

Line judge

Line judge

Time judge

R

No
386
1869
1932
4386
332
220
12124
1586
1641
24614

1346
1437
61689
1706

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP

26 — 28 MARCH 2021

SoFIA (BUL)

Name
KOBALADZE
ACOSTA RODRIGEUEZ
MLEJNKOVA
MILANESIO
RELJIN TATIC
SERRANO
AGNOLUCCI
AVERSANI
BULANOVA
DEMIRAY

YESSIKOVA
PANTAZIDOU
NARLOCH
NIKITINA

Bella

Laura Patricia

Blanka

Ariel

Milena

Eva Simone
Emanuela

Marcia

Nataliya Yevgenyevna
Nevin Sevinc

Yekaterina
Efthymia
Hanna

Tatyana

JUDGES LIST

FINALS INDIVIDUAL

NOC
GEO

MEX
CZE
ARG
SRB
FRA
ITA
BRA
AZE
TUR

KAZ
GRE
POL
LAT

Difficulty

Execution

Line judge
Line judge
Time judge
R

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2
EAl
EA2
ET1
ET2
ET3
ET4

No
386
4386
1932
332
220
1869
1586
1437
1706
4350

4418
1346
1641
24614

Name
KOBALADZE
MILANESIO
MLEJNKOVA
RELJIN TATIC
SERRANO
ACOSTA RODRIGEUEZ
AVERSANI
PANTAZIDOU
NIKITINA
MALUENDA RICO

CANELAS
YESSIKOVA
BULANOVA
DEMIRAY

Bella

Ariel

Blanka
Milena

Eva Simone
Laura Patricia
Marcia
Efthymia
Tatyana
Maria

Silvia
Yekaterina

Nataliya Yevgenyevna

Nevin Sevinc

31

NOC
GEO
ARG
CZE
SRB
FRA
MEX
BRA
GRE
LAT
ESP

POR
KAZ
AZE
TUR



Difficulty

Execution

Line judge
Line judge
Time judge
R

DB1
DB2
DAl
DA2
EAl
EA2
ET1
ET2
ET3
ET4

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP

SoFIA (BUL)

26 — 28 MARCH 2021

No

1932 MLEJNKOVA

220
4386
332
1412
12124
23107
61689
1586
4418

1347
25249
299
197

SERRANO
MILANESIO
RELJIN TATIC
MUNOZ SANCEZ
AGNOLUCCI
DMYTRASH
NARLOCH
AVERSANI
CANELAS

MALKA
TRIKOMITI
MARCETTI
PACHTA

FINALS GROUP

Name
Blanka
Eva Simone
Ariel
Milena
Maria Teresa
Emanuela
Olena
Hanna
Marcia
Silvia

Natalia
Chrystalleni
Anna Theresia
Maria

NOC
CZE
FRA
ARG
SRB
ESP
ITA
UKR
POL
BRA
POR

ISR
Cyp
AUT
GRE

No

Difficulty DB1 27
DB2 4386

DA1 1932

DA2 220

Execution EA1 332
EA2 12124

ET1 1412
ET2 23107

ET3 1347

ET4 1586

Line judge 4867
Line judge 4418
Time judge 61689
R 299

LUKYANENKO
MILANESIO
MLEJNKOVA
SERRANO

RELJIN TATIC
AGNOLUCCI
MUNOZ SANCEZ
DMYTRASH
MALKA
AVERSANI

ABDURAMANOVA
CANELAS
NARLOCH
MARCETTI

Larysa

Ariel

Blanka

Eva Simone
Milena
Emanuela
Maria Teresa
Olena
Natalia
Marcia

Talia

Silvia

Hanna

Anna Theresia

32

NOC
BLR
ARG
CZE
FRA
SRB
ITA
ESP
UKR
ISR
BRA

uzB
POR
POL
AUT
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Name

Boryana KALEYN
Anastasiia SALOS

Linoy ASHRAM

Alina HARNASKO
Ekaterina VEDENEEVA
Laura ZENG

Sabina TASHKENBAEVA
Adi Asya KATZ

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP

SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

Country
BUL

BLR

ISR

BLR

SLO
USA
uzB

ISR

DB
5,300
5,400
5,500
4,800
5,100
4,900
4,300
4,600

DA
12,300
11,900
11,900
10,800

8,600
8,800
9,300
8,000

FINALS INDIVIDUAL

HOOP

D EA ET1 ET2
17,600 0,500 0,900 1,000
17,300 0,400 0,700 0,800
17,400 0,500 0,800 0,800
15,600 0,700 1,300 1,500
13,700 0,700 0,900 1,100
13,700 0,800 1,100 1,200
13,600 1,100 1,400 1,500
12,600 1,500 2,400 2,600

ET3
1,000
0,900
0,800
1,500
1,200
1,100
1,600
2,400

ET4
0,900
0,800
0,600
1,600
1,000
1,100
1,300
2,900

ET
0,950
0,800
0,800
1,500
1,050
1,100
1,450
2,500

E
8,550
8,800
8,700
7,800
8,250
8,100
7,450
6,000

P
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300

Total
26,150
26,100
26,100
23,400
21,950
21,800
21,050
18,300
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Name

Linoy ASHRAM

Alina HARNASKO
Boryana KALEYN

Katrin Taseva
Anastasiia SALOS
Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO
Ekaterina FETISOVA
Laura ZENG

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)

26 — 28 MARCH 2021

Country
ISR

BLR

BUL
BUL

BLR
UKR
uzB
USA

DB
5,200
5,000
5,600
4,500
4,800
5,100
4,600
4,700

DA
12,400
12,200
11,200
11,600
10,800
10,000

9,400
8,900

17,600
17,200
16,800
16,100
15,600
15,100
14,000
13,600

BALL

EA
0,500
0,600
0,500
0,700
0,600
1,300
1,100
1,300

ET1
0,700
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,600
1,500
1,300
2,000

ET2
0,600
0,700
0,800
0,900
1,000
1,300
1,200
2,100

ET3
0,600
0,800
1,000
1,100
0,900
1,500
1,600
2,000

ET4
0,600
0,700
0,800
1,400
0,900
1,600
1,700
1,900

ET
0,600
0,750
0,800
1,000
0,900
1,500
1,450
2,000

E
8,900
8,650
8,700
8,300
8,500
7,200
7,450
6,700

P
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000

Total
26,500
25,850
25,500
24,350
24,100
22,200
21,450
20,300
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Name

Boryana KALEYN

Sofia RAFFAELI

Katrin Taseva

Linoy ASHRAM
Viktoriia ONOPRIIENKO
Yeva MELESHCHUK
Alina HARNASKO
Sabina TASHKENBAEVA

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP

CLUBS

Country DB DA D EA ET1 ET2
BUL 5,800 12,000 17,800 0,600 1,300 1,200

ITA 5,700 10,900 16,600 0,600 1,100 1,100

BUL 5,200 11,700 16,900 0,800 1,700 1,600

ISR 5,400 10,500 15,900 0,700 1,600 1,800

UKR 4,800 10,000 14,800 0,600 0,900 1,200
UKR 5,800 9,100 14,900 1,100 1,900 1,800
BLR 4,700 9,800 14,500 0,900 2,100 2,000

UZB 4,200 10,000 14,200 1,200 2,300 2,400

ET3
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,600
0,900
1,700
1,800
2,600

ET4
1,000
1,000
1,200
1,600
1,100
1,300
1,800
2,300

ET
1,100
1,050
1,550
1,600
1,000
1,750
1,900
2,350

E
8,300
8,350
7,650
7,700
8,400
7,150
7,200
6,450

P
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,000

Total
26,100
24,950
24,500
23,600
23,200
22,000
21,700
20,650
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Name

Boryana KALEYN
Anastasiia SALOS
Sofia RAFFAELI

Linoy ASHRAM

Alina HARNASKO
Ekaterina VEDENEEVA
Chisaki OIWA

Andrea VERDES

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP

RIBBON

Country DB DA D EA ET1
BUL 5,300 8,400 13,700 0,500 0,800

BLR 4,900 8,400 13,300 0,600 1,200

ITA 5,500 8,000 13,500 0,800 1,600

ISR 5,300 7,600 12,900 0,700 1,500

BLR 5,500 6,900 12,400 0,800 1,300

SLO 5,100 6,100 11,200 1,000 1,600

JPN 4,600 6,900 11,500 1,100 1,900
ROU 5,100 6,500 11,600 1,400 2,600

ET2
1,000
1,000
1,400
1,300
2,000
1,800
2,300
2,300

ET3
1,000
1,000
1,300
1,400
1,400
1,900
2,300
2,100

ET4
1,100
1,400
1,300
1,300
1,400
2,000
2,300
2,200

ET
1,000
1,100
1,350
1,350
1,400
1,850
2,300
2,250

E
8,500
8,300
7,850
7,950
7,800
7,150
6,600
6,350

P
0,050
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,050
0,000
0,000

Total
22,150
21,600
21,350
20,800
20,200
18,300
18,100
17,950
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Name
Bulgaria
Japan
Russia
Mexico
Germany
Estonia
Belarus
Azerbaijan

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530

P Y,

T
Py an=gail
1 ;:

.I-i‘i"

ARy
.1'4""?."1"

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)
26 — 28 MARCH 2021

DB
6,800
6,400
5,400
6,000
5,900
5,200
4,100
5,000

DA
24,800
25,200
20,200
19,700
17,900
16,800
18,900
16,600

FINALS GROUPS

5 BALLS

D EA ET1 ET2 ET3 ET4
31,600 0,500 1,300 1,300 1,400 1,200
31,600 0,800 1,000 1,000 1,400 1,200
25,600 0,700 1,100 1,300 1,500 1,400
25,700 1,000 1,200 1,100 1,500 1,500
23,800 1,100 2,000 1,900 2,000 1,800
22,000 1,400 2,100 2,800 3,900 3,300
23,000 1,700 3,600 3,500 3,900 3,800
21,600 1,200 3,200 3,700 4,100 3,700

ET
1,300
1,100
1,350
1,350
1,950
3,050
3,700
3,700

E
8,200
8,100
7,950
7,650
6,950
5,550
4,600
5,100

P
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,900
0,300

Total
39,800
39,700
33,550
33,350
30,750
27,550
26,700
26,400
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Name
Bulgaria
Japan
Azerbaijan
Russia
Mexico
Estonia
Germany
Turkey

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

FIG ID: 16530
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
SoFIA (BUL)

26 — 28 MARCH 2021

DB
7,000
6,000
5,500
5,400
6,100
5,400
4,000
5,900

DA
24,100
22,000
19,900
19,500
19,300
18,500
19,000
17,500

31,100
28,000
25,400
24,900
25,400
23,900
23,000
23,400

3 HOOPS AND 4 CLUBS

EA
0,400
0,600
0,900
1,000
1,000
1,400
1,100
1,400

ET1
1,300
1,500
1,300
1,100
1,300
2,100
2,100
2,900

ET2
1,000
1,700
1,100
1,400
2,100
2,500
2,900
3,800

ET3
0,700
1,500
1,000
1,200
1,800
2,900
3,200
4,000

ET4
0,900
1,700
1,000
1,500
1,900
3,000
3,400
4,200

ET
0,950
1,600
1,050
1,300
1,850
2,700
3,050
3,900

E
8,650
7,800
8,050
7,700
7,150
5,900
5,850
4,700

P
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,050
0,050
0,050
0,300

Total
39,750
35,800
33,450
32,600
32,500
29,750
28,800
27,800
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